

ANNEXURE

Miscellaneous Item of Air Brake with Detailed Description

SN	Description of item	As per Drawing No.	Required Quantity per set	Unit	Unit Rate As Per Budgetory offer in Rs.	Total Cost in Rs.	Remarks
1	Protective cover for Drain cock assembly with Equal Elbow 15 mm NB , Hex Nipple 15 mm NB & Plain Washer Dia 22 mm.	RDSO/SK/ 96081 Alt. 5 Item No. 14, 15, 16 & 17 Only.	1	Set	155.40	155.40	Budgetary offer of M/s Krishna Engg. Bhopal (photo copy) Enclosed
2	Fixed Flange for 25 mm NB for Stainless Steel Pipe	RDSO/SK/ 85187 Alt. 4 item 1	8	Nos.	522.41	4179.28	Budgetary offer of M/s Escorts Limited dated 31.01.2012 (Fax copy) Enclosed
3	Swivel Flange, Gasket, Socket for 25 mm NB for Stainless Steel Pipe	RDSO/SK/ 85187 Alt. 4 item 2,3 & 4	14	Set	377.30	5282.20	
4	Swivel Flange, Gasket, Socket for 20 mm NB for Stainless Steel Pipe	RDSO/SK/ 85187 Alt. 4 item 2,3 & 4	32	Set	348.27	11144.64	
5	Gasket, Socket & Flange for 20 mm NB Special for Stainless Steel Pipe	RDSO/WD/ 83062-S-7 Alt. 5 Item-1, 2 & 3	2	Set	406.32	812.64	
6	Tee Flange 20x20x20 mm NB for Stainless Steel Pipe	RDSO/SK/96074 Alt. 2	1	Nos.	754.59	754.59	
7	Air Brake Hose Coupling for BP	RDSO.SK-73547 Alt.12	2	Nos.	1176.00	2352.00	
8	Air Brake Hose Coupling for FP	RDSO.WD-81027.S.01,Alt-10	2	Nos.	1176.00	2352.00	
Total Value						27032.75	

Note :- (1) Sr. No. 1 - This Material may be procured from COS/RDSO approved source .

(2) Sr. No. 2 to 8 - These material strictly be procured through RDSO approved source only.

WM (M)

SSE/Air Brake